
Country Name Contact Institute

Klára Fedorucová fedorucova.klara@vlada.cz Office of the Government of the Czech Republic

Tina Mazzia mazzia.tina@vlada.cz Office of the Government of the Czech Republic

Ondrej Matousek matousek.ondrej@vlada.cz Office of the Government of the Czech Republic

Hana Rambousková rambouskova@mpo.cz Ministry of Industry and Trade

Zsuzsa Bálintné Vörös ZsVoros@mfa.gov.hu Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade

Henrietta Benkő Henrietta.Benko@mfa.gov.hu Ministry of Foreign Affairs and Trade

Annamária Nádor Nador.Annamaria@mbfsz.gov.hu Mining and Geological Survey of Hungary

Jesko Rölz Jesko.Roelz@stmwi.bayern.de Bavarian Ministry of Economic Affairs, Regional Development and Energy

Robert Götz Robert.Goetz@stmwi.bayern.de Bavarian Ministry of Economic Affairs, Regional Development and Energy

Tobias Eisele tobias.eisele@um.bwl.de Ministry of the Environment

Carmen Hawkins carmen.hawkins@um.bwl.de Ministry of the Environment

Boris Martinez Boris.Martinez@mzoe.hr Ministry of Environment and Energy

Vjekoslav Jukic vjekoslav.jukic@mingo.hr Ministry of Economy

Romania (RO) Cosmin Crisan cosmin.crisan@energie.gov.ro Department for Energy of Romania

Republic of Moldova (MD) Nicolae Magdîl nicolae.magdil@mei.gov.md Ministry of Economy and Infrastructure

Slovakia (SK) Stanislava Tomášková stanislava.tomaskova@mhsr.sk Ministry of Economy of Slovak Republic

Oleg Susak oleg.susak@mev.gov.ua Ministry of Economic Development and Trade

Olena Ivanova elen@mev.gov.ua Ministry of Economic Development and Trade

Rostislav Tomenchuk r.tomenchuk@uiip.org.ua Ukrainian Institute for International Politics

Vitaliy Kushnirov vitaliy.kushnirov@mev.gov.ua Ministry of Economic Development and Trade

Republic of Serbia (RS) Biljana Ramic biljana.ramic@mre.gov.rs Ministry of Mining and Energy

Slovenia (SI) Cveto Kosec cveto.kosec@gov.si Ministry of Infrastructure

Bulgaria (BG) Veneta Tzvetkova v.tzvetkova@me.government.bg Ministry of Energy

Sanja Kapetina Sanja.Kapetina@mvteo.gov.ba Ministry of Foreign Trade and Economic Relations of Bosnia and Herzegovina

Admir Softić Admir.Softic@mvteo.gov.ba Ministry of Foreign Trade and Economic Relations of Bosnia and Herzegovina

Austria (AU) Wolfgang Hofstetter wolfgang.hofstetter@bmwfw.gv.at Federal Ministry of Economy

Montenegro (MNE) Milica Šćepović milica.scepovic@mek.gov.me Ministry of Economy of Montenegro

Bosnia and Herzegovina (BIH)

Ukraine (UA)

Czech Republic (CZ)

Hungary (HU)

Bavaria (DE-BY)

Baden-Württemberg (DE-BW)

Croatia (HR)
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